105 0000 21076

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
/A/	ldress)	
(,,,	arcas)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		almi
		200
	Office Use Onl	, Alma



200048410012

03/25/05--01047--007 **25.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Petrel Charters, LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Scott G. Villanueva, Esq.		
(Name of Person)		
(Firm/Company)	-	
801 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1580	SEC	2005 HAR 25
(Address)	A SET	**
Miami, FL 33131	SSEE	25
(City/State and Zip Code)	115년 150 151년	AH 10: 2:
For further information concerning this matter, please call:): 23
Scott G. Villanueva, Esq. at (305) 579-6800		
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	mber)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Co (additional copy is enclosed)	f Status &	losed)

275 · 25

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Petrel Charters, LLC

	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/02/3005 and assigned document number L05000021076 and assigned		
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by liability company:	the lin	nited
	Article V		
	The name and address of the Managing Member is:		
	Title: Managing Member Mike Chavis 1423 Collins Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33139	SECRETARY OF SOAT	2005 HAR 25 AM 10: 23
Dated Marc	ch 24	<u>P</u> ri	23
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Scott G. Villanueva, Esq. Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00